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Q13. And which Party Leader do you think has the best ideas and policies for dealing with each of the following issues: 8) Social Services - pensions, daycare, housing?

GENDER EDUCATION INCOME IMMIGRANT CHILDREN IN HH
No High Some Post. Completed Univ. $30K - $60K -
Female 181024 251034 351044 451054 551064 651074 School  High School _ Sec. College  Undergrad Univ. Grad  <$30K <$60K  <$100K 100K+
B8 S
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1470 802 668 60 216 266 289 306 271 62 40 142 187 460 440 200 128 421 620 301 243 1227 278 1192
Weighted Base 1470 706 764 9 343 297 312 201 182 43 34 127 176 460 474 198 141 410 616 303 247 1223 350 1120
) ) ) 201 112 89 9 47 36 42 2 36 5 2 25 % 70 61 17 10 62 89 4 38 163 50 151
Progressive Gonservafive Leader Tim Hudak 14% 16% 12% 9% 14% 12% 13% 13% 20% 12% 5% 20% 15% 15% 13% 8% 7% 15% 14% 13% 15% 13% 14% 14%
B EFG JNO o P P
299 143 156 25 % 56 52 31 36 9 8 21 30 83 103 54 25 83 124 67 53 246 70 229
Liberal Leader Dalton McGuinty 20% 20% 20% 27% 26% 19% 17% 15% 20% 21% 24% 16% 17% 18% 22% 27% 17% 20% 20% 22% 21% 20% 20% 20%
a FG KLM
682 329 354 4 147 146 151 101 7 17 18 55 93 207 218 91 75 191 276 141 119 563 171 512
NDP Leader Andrea Horwath 46% 7% 6% 52% 3% 49% 8% 51% 39% 39% 53% 3% 53% 45% 6% 6% 53% 7% 45% 6% 8% 6% 49% 6%
H H H
288 122 166 10 59 59 67 a2 39 2 6 % 27 % 9 37 31 74 126 55 37 251 60 228
Don't Know/Not sure 20% 17% 22% 1% 17% 20% 21% 21% 21% 28% 18% 20% 15% 22% 20% 19% 22% 18% 21% 18% 15% 20% 17% 20%
A c

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/IK/L/M/N/O - P/Q/R/S - T/U - VIW
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